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12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
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22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°

4% CENTRAL

Nome
NAVARONI
TUDO NOSSO
CORINGA
AK-47
2X1
FEBRE AMARELA
TYSON
CASO RARO
SNYPER
SEM CONTROLE
PURO OSSO
CHAPOLIN
ZANGADO
FORTINAIT
RED BULL
ALEGRIA
CONTADOR
BRASINHA
SHARK
BUMERANG
ROCK LEE
COSPE FOGO
TREME TERRA
PLAY BOY
PAULISTA
TUPA
CORINGA
CYCLOPE
NETUNO
CHACAL
CHAIK
LEVES
CACO
CYBORG
FEITICO
MUTANTE
FURACAO
METRALHA
AIVA
SEM NOME

Anilha
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

294431
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
COROA

anchieta

Dono
JULIO CESAR EQ. CAcA PREMIO
LUCAS CHM
DOUGLAS
MURILO
ALEX
FAMILIA DA MATA
CH/ANDERSON
SERGIO
DODY MADUREIRA
MYLENA
RENATO
ORLANDO
EUGENIO
DOUGLAS
MARTINS
ROGERINHO
WILLIAN
RONALDO NEVES
RAPHAEL
GILMAR
MATHEUS
JULIO CESAR EQ. CAcA PREMIO
MARQUINHOS
ROBSON
JULIO
PHELIPE
MATHEUS
PLAYBOY ILHA
EDSON
FABIO HENRIQUE
ROBERTO
BETINHO
CRISTIANO
LUCAS
LEONAN
ALEXANDRE EQ CEROL
DANILO
EUGENIO
THIAGO ILHA
BEBETO

COLEIRO 12/10/2021
Clube Anchieta - Sadbado

Cidade
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

NAO INFORMADA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

RIO DE JANEIRO
ANCHIETA

10/15 min
0/176
0/151
0/148
0/131
0/118
0/111
0/110
0/108
0/92
0/86
0/84
0/78
0/76
0/74
0/74
0/72
0/70
0/70
0/62
0/49
0/47
0/45
0/45
0/40
0/34
0/34
0/33
0/24
0/24
0/23
0/20
0/18
0/15
0/13
0/11
0/10

0/9
0/8
o7
0/2

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
13
12
11
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